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

in this locauou; east frontage: 50x100. lot
on pared street; Just of carline. . Doct

, pasa this up. -

JTFAR SOUTH PORTIAXa'

INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT
80x100. on Fulton carline, with all im-

provements m and paid. Friced at $1200
for quick sale. ' "

DON'T HESITATE
Beautiful lOOxlOO view lot on Grand are.

Bear Beacon. This baa a wonderful apecu.
satire value at a M9269 price.

BITTER, LOWTK A CO REALTORS
7 Beard of Trade bldg.

Price $!67
in Ladds Addition
The. last one of the kind. Facing on a

city rose garden. All improvements paid,
2d mortgage, privilege.

3ave" Carfare
25 minutes' ' walk to city balL You

can't beat it Act quickly.
, ALSO " v

Three business lot on Divtsioo at fog
$1000 each.

See Mr. Delahunty
ADD ESTATE CO.. 248 STARK ST.
BDWY. 5754. EVE. EAST 3492.

IN PIEDMONT
Only 1 lot left on Haelbt are. for $800.

$80 down and $13 monthly. This ia a
very deal ble location; new homes going
up all around ; will aoon be worth, mors
money. CaU at cor. Albina ave. and Lom-
bard or phone WaL 16

JohitsOsi'Dodsoii Co.: .

S3 N.. W. Bank bldg. t Main 787.v

MR. WORKINGMAN '
If you are working on the Peninsula., we

, Rave a 2 room bouse with water, gaa,' ga-
rage, 'lot 100x100; house unfinished, bot
you can comfortably winter 'in it; " $56
down and $16 per month will take it See
Mr. BeLieu. with

COE A. McKENNA & CO. b- -
1

Established 1889.)
Artisans Bldg. Bdwy. T522.

EST SLOPE AIT. TABOR
CORNER Lfrr $1000

Choice tot on the N.-- eorner of 15. 5th
and Hawthorne ave., all imp. tn end paid on
both streets. Several,' bearing fruit trees.
Only 31000 for thin corner. We have the
adjoining tot at $85U.

HENDERSON-BA- N K1UM C4J.
228- - Henry Bldg. Bdwy. 4764

HOUSES 404
FIVE room new bungalow, double construction,

fireplace, furnace, buffet, all kinds df built-.
in. Dutch kitchen, full cement basement
laundry traya. 50x100 lot all improvements
paid. Price only $3400. small payment down
will handle. Your own terms on beL 604
Rue hanan bldg.

$2000.00 ,t
6 room bungalow and garage on 84 th

rt., between Powell - Valley and Foster
Road. Will accept automobile aa first,
payment Balance $25 per month.

JOHN" M. KROO CO. .

412 Wilcox BkJg." 1. Bdwyl 1875.
" FOR SALE BY OWNER 855O0

anodern bungalow, completely d

with nearly new furniture, 80x100
lot good location, cpee to ear. Will B
bouse separately. A real home and a real
bargain for someone with. $2000 cash.
Walnut .6638. j

HAVE a four room new buncaktw near SelW
wood car en paved street, only $2950 with
liber terms. See Mr. Fisher, with

.WILBTJB F. J0TJ5O, Inc..
Bdwy. 4887. Sunday, Tabor 4592.

224 Henry Bldg,
MODERN 5 ' room cottage ' Iwrne, $3500;

- ' built-ai- s. fireplace and breakfast nook,-we- st

side: has full view of upper river and en-

tire east aide; lota of fruit; easy terms.
Take. Fulton car to Custer at. up 2 block
to 1649 Kelly at East 0428: .

$500 DOWN buya this new. modern 4 room
bungalow with Dutch kitchau. acreeaed back
porch, garage. 1 block t. car. --All im-
provements in. Total price $8800. Owner,
Walnut 6844.

WILL BUILD you a cute lit bungalow With
fadwd. floors, fireplace, cement basement
for $2500, $500' cash; on a aic lot with
dandy fruit trees. See Royal, 72 d at
Sandy blvd. Tabor 0155. '

NEW 6 rm. bungalow. - corner lot paved
street, modern except fumaoa, $4600, $800
eaab, balance $25 per mo. and interest

DAD'S REAL ESTATE
1388 Division. Tabor 7872.

8 VU 8. MODERN
Seven years old on 26th street nor,

68x100; basement 59x60. $8800. .
EASTERN EXCHANGB , .

202 GerHnger Bide.
CLOSE IN, 10 rm. house, double plumbing,

2 fireplaces, 2 garages; let 60x130: ei

$75 per mo. Price1 $7600; terms.
DAD'S REAL ESTATE

1388 Division st. Tabor- - 7872.
$4995 DON'T fail to sea this 6 room strictly

- modern ' bungalow located 3 blocks south
of Hawthorne on 81st at i Just finished:
must sen. Owner on premises after 10
o'clock. Sunday. Tabor 6718. ' '

"7 KUTE KENTON KOTTAGE
Vacant 175 W. Terry st, 4 rma. plss-fcre- d;

cement basement only-$160- easy
terms or consider light car. Geo. F. Crow,
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
and fine sard. To maa and aif a0; van,
mfe and ;1 ailulr. j33. i; ' f

' THE JACKSflly "

3 rocm aits 3U and HO; modern brick
bids., prirate ba'.Li, vteaat heat, bot and cold
wsr. phne ; 1 0 mia. vaJk tcf citj. E.
--'S4. Roir rt'.f rar, 51 fnion a. N.

STKKLilNO AITS. '.
Two roou for rent. $12 mbSl6: 3

rrtouw (nmUhed. $24. Ail tront room.
1378 M E. lilitJ . t. 'ji- ;'

NICELY furt),. pniijee dra;. H. W. Roorg.
. . jard, jirirate batii. toUet, 28, inrluditig

Itglitf, uratrt. aartiaee. phone. Walnut
5836. tiarage.

King Albert Apts.
2 and S room, ftirniabed or aafumiabed. tfle

bath, elerator. 11th at Montgomery. Main 0S39.
THE IJE.N.VIUOX. Ifl27i BELMONT

3 loom front corner. fitSra apt., prirata
bath and phone. Jit. Taborft . S, car. also
modern sleeping room. Tabor Oj48.

Leeds Apartments
Eireproof bldgj, modern, 2. 8. and 4 rni.apts. ; single rma. ; eleratjnr aerrice. Atw. 8597.

OSK OF lKVlXOTOX'S FINEST
AJTS., WITH fUIVATE .UtAGE. FOB
RENT NOV. It NOTHIXti FIXEK LX
HO R T LAX I. RENT $02. 5. EAST 1765:

The Stanffield
Modern 2 ''room apt., light, heat, phoney

$23: winter rate. Main 7392. -

1 ANI , 2 rooms, steam beat, bot and cold
water. $15 ami $20. Bdwry. 4292.. 245 Vi
N. 17th at. . ;

BERKELET APTS.
4 'R(K.M ri HXlSUED APARTMENT?

39 Trinity place. Bdwy. 5151.
R.OOI1 APARTMENTS Neat and clean furn- -

irfied apartmenU, 1347 ii Corbett st. Phone
Atwater 42 IT.

$40 3 LOVELY rooms, veil lighted, pri-
vate bath and reception hall, bot water
sH the time. Main 3705.

2 and 3 loomIvUlJIf 1 apta., close in
Corner Park and T.vlor. Main 19 SI.

viit trn ...-n- t .
kithentt.- - .,tl Rm.Hn. .nri

Atwater 2242.
CLEAN furnished 3 room apartment; walking

(M .t u n- -. - m AlMtntt (l I.' A ,. .
tjingl H. K- -. 4H H. Sth st N.

'4 KOOM apt. strictly modern; 2 disappear,
ing beds: adults. 23 East 16th. Sell-woo- d

3168. ,

THE JEFFERY .Special 2 room furnished
apt, $14.; Close in, cor. Bassell and blsrby.
East 1594,

ADAMS APARTMENTS
Modern 2 rzn. apt, furnished. 403 Jef-

ferson.
THREE ontaide rooms, clean, light, airy, well

furnished, modern; reasonable. Phone Eaat
0S58.

HAD DON HALL, 11TH ANI HALL
3 rooms, kitchenette, bath. bdw. floors.

private bajconiea. 835 np. Atwater 1160

SAV MARCO, E. 8TH a COUCH.
MOD. APT.. WK. OR MkJ. EAST, 1990.

LAMBROt'iS. APTS.
For rent reasonable, furnished 2 and 3

room apta.. ,7th and Yamhill. Eaat 4.062.
LOVELY clean steam-heate- d apts., 2 rooms,

$23; 1 room, $16: Best car service in
city. 142 Shaver st Walnut 4420.

AIOJJKKN. cms, apartment kitchen, bath
sleeping porch, partly fnrniahed. 260 bDott
street

TWO ROOM apartments, light and airy. 6S0&
Lombard at Empire 1813.

NICELY furnished 4 room modern "apt, close
to carline. $30. Atwater 4166.

1- - AX1 kitchenette, bath. 414
4th st

APARTMENTS-UNFURNIS- HED

308
WAGONER APARTMENTS -

$70 715 WAYNE. "NEAR KING 70
6 large, light outside rooms, Tiring, din-

ing rooms, kitchen, bath and 3 nice bed-
rooms, heat, water and garbage service.
SMITH-WAGONE- R CO. STOCK EX.

ON KENTON CAR LINE r
Attractive 5 room apartment with aleep-in- e

corch: Lombard st at Albina are.: 20
minutes to town; $25. Broadway 8070 or
Walnut 264 2.

The American
Modern 4 and 5 room apartments.

21st and Johnson. Broadway 3380
LARGE front room, sleeping porch and bab:

light, phone. Hot and cold water; close in,
met side, 10. Ant. S3:i-1-

IOXLVN COCRT. 1STI1 AND COUCH
4 mi modern, front porrmr ant . 1 blk.

,ff Wa.-- h. t Adults Bdwy. 2701.
iulKX 3 room att. breakfast nook. US4

K Wash... err. 83rd.
4 ROOM upper flat, neatly furnis hed, $25.

283 Hooker. Main 8839. j

CLEAN, cozy apt, 3 rooms, porch, Tremont
ata. 5929 72d st S. E. " -

FOR RENT 2 large nnf urni ed housekeep- -

ing rooms, steam heat 917 Union av. N.
THREE., new. modem apartments for rest

489 Hose lawn. "

VERY desirable lower flat folding bed and
davenport" in living room, piano,' grapho-pbon- e;

would rent 2 bedrooms on second
floor with privilege of housekeeping. . W'al-n- ut

6066.
newly furnished flat, nice neighbor-
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